Current Event DUE DATES

1st TERM:

I present my current event on this date:
Tuesday, August 28

Friday, September 14
Friday, September 28
Wednesday, October 10
Friday, October 19

2nd TERM:

I present my current event on this date:
Friday, November 2
Friday, November 16
Friday, December 7
Friday, January 4
Thursday, January 10




